University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

HASEEB SIKANDAR  SIKANDAR ALI 1556 1/5/2009 65.6666
MUHAMMAD USMAN
2 MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD 1178 9/30/2007 65.5833
3 ABDUL REHMAN MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 1211 5/25/2010 65.5
4 HASSAIN ZAKA ZAKA UR REHMAN 1172 1/3/2005 65.3636
5 SHAHZAIB MUSHTAQ AHMAD 985 3/28/2006 65.2727
6 QIL:;AMMAD FAHEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM RIAZ 1571 4/6/2010 65.25
7 AZEEM NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAAWZ 632 4/4/2008 65
8 SHAKER ALI RASHID ALI 1009 7/3/2007 64.909


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
IDREES

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
HAYDAR

LUQMAN BASHIR
HAMAD SHAFIQ
HASSNAIN ALI
SYED NOMAN ABBAS
ABU ZAR

HAMZA SHAHID
ZAIN ASLAM

ABDUR RAQEEB

ALI AHMED

ARSLAN ALI

ZAID ARSHAD
SHAN ALI

AQEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD
AHTASHAM

MUHAMMAD IDRESS

MUHAMMAD BOOTA NASIR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SHAFIQ AHMAD

RIASAT ALI

MANZOOR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SHAHID MAQSOOD AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ARFAN ALI

ARSHAD MAHMOOD
MAZHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NASEER

ASIF ALI

SHAHBAZ ASGHAR RASOOL

123

100

790
858
821
736
185
108
905
304
745
107
159
118
165
106

498

5/9/2007 64.5454

5 10/11/2009 64.5

3/25/2010 64.4166
9/9/2008 64.3333
7/28/2008 64.25
5/13/2005 64.0909
2 11/9/2008 63.5833
6 11/20/2008 63.0833
10/22/2004 62.8181
7/1/2006 62.6363
5/2/2006 62.5833
0 6/20/2004 62.4545
4 2/22/2005 62.4545
6 2/5/2008 62.4545
12/12/1998 62.3636
6 1/4/2008 62.1666

7/12/2006 62

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



