

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024) For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs.36,630 as Non Boarder Fee** from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID: Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password: lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified place in online Admission Portal.
- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **30-09-2024 (Monday).**
- 5. Next merit list will be display on **01-10-2024 (Tuesday)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Matric Percent
1	HASEEB SIKANDAR	SIKANDAR ALI	1556	1/5/2009	65.6666
2	MUHAMMAD USMAN MASOOD	MASOOD AHMAD	1178	9/30/2007	65.5833
3	ABDUL REHMAN	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	1211	5/25/2010	65.5
4	HASSAIN ZAKA	ZAKA UR REHMAN	1172	1/3/2005	65.3636
5	SHAHZAIB	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	985	3/28/2006	65.2727
6	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM RIAZ	MUHAMMAD SALEEM RIAZ	1571	4/6/2010	65.25
7	AZEEM NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAAWZ	632	4/4/2008	65
8	SHAKER ALI	RASHID ALI	1009	7/3/2007	64.909

9	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IDREES	MUHAMMAD IDRESS	123	5/9/2007	64.5454
10	MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAYDAR	MUHAMMAD BOOTA NASIR	1005	10/11/2009	64.5
11	LUQMAN BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR	790	3/25/2010	64.4166
12	HAMAD SHAFIQ	SHAFIQ AHMAD	858	9/9/2008	64.3333
13	HASSNAIN ALI	RIASAT ALI	821	7/28/2008	64.25
14	SYED NOMAN ABBAS	MANZOOR ABBAS	736	5/13/2005	64.0909
15	ABU ZAR	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	1852	11/9/2008	63.5833
16	HAMZA SHAHID	SHAHID MAQSOOD AHMED	1086	11/20/2008	63.0833
17	ZAIN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	905	10/22/2004	62.8181
18	ABDUR RAQEEB	MUHAMMAD HANEEF	304	7/1/2006	62.6363
19	ALI AHMED	MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM	745	5/2/2006	62.5833
20	ARSLAN ALI	ARFAN ALI	1070	6/20/2004	62.4545
21	ZAID ARSHAD	ARSHAD MAHMOOD	1594	2/22/2005	62.4545
22	SHAN ALI	MAZHAR ABBAS	1186	2/5/2008	62.4545
23	AQEEL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD NASEER	165	12/12/1998	62.3636
24	MUHAMMAD AMMAR	ASIF ALI	1066	1/4/2008	62.1666
25	MUHAMMAD AHTASHAM	SHAHBAZ ASGHAR RASOOL	498	7/12/2006	62

Convener LAD Admission Committee